SKU No.
07001
07002
07003
071004
07005
0T006
071007
071008
071009

Oyster Trays

PRODUCT
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray
Oyster Tray

COLOUR
Pink
Yellow
Tiffany Blue
Blue

White
Orange
Black

Black

Blue

SIZE

Half Dozen
Half Dozen
Half Dozen
Half Dozen
Half Dozen
Half Dozen
Half Dozen
One Dozen
One Dozen

CARTON QTY
800pcs
800pcs
800pcs
800pcs
800pcs
800pcs
800pcs
400pcs
400pcs
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